FAKENHAM MAGNA PARISH COUNCIL ACCOUNTS 2020 - 21

Receipts

Expenditure

Balance

1.4.2020
1.4.2020

St Edmundsbury BC Precept
Grants
Interest

3644.00
0.00
0.11

Suffolk County Council re Village Entry Sign Refurbishment 350.00

Total Receipt

SALC Membership

Churchyard Grant 2020/21
Insurance

Field Rental

Clerk’s Fees

Clerk’s Admin Costs

SLCC Membership

ALCC Membership

Clerk’s Training

Meeting Room Hire

CAS Web Hosting (VAT 10.00)
Clerk’s Broadband (re PC website)
ICO Fee re GDPR

Village Entry Sign Refurbishment
Clerk’s Broadband (second half of 2019/20)
Donation to The Link

Total Expenditure

Business Saver Account
Community Account
Total

Plus total receipts
Less total expenditure
Total

Represented by Account Balances

31.3.2021
31.3.2021

Business Saver Account
Community Account
Total

3994.11

140.98
1260.00
286.75
100.00
1044.18
31.89
67.00
40.00
0.00
21.00
60.00
254.19
40.00
350.00
157.47
30.00

3883.46

214.94
3117.18
3332.12

3994.11
3883.46
3442.77

215.05
3227.72
3442.77



