FAKENHAM MAGNA PARISH COUNCIL ACCOUNTS 2020 - 21

Receipts			
	St Edmundsbury BC Precept		3644.00
	Grants		0.00
	Interest		0.11
	Suffolk County Council re Village En	try Sign Refurhishment	
	Surroin country countrie vinage En	ery sign neransisminent	330.00
		Total Receipt	3994.11
Expenditure			
	SALC Membership		140.98
	Churchyard Grant 2020/21		1260.00
	Insurance		286.75
	Field Rental		100.00
	Clerk's Fees		1044.18
	Clerk's Admin Costs		31.89
	SLCC Membership		67.00
	ALCC Membership		40.00
	Clerk's Training		0.00
	Meeting Room Hire		21.00
	CAS Web Hosting (VAT 10.00)		60.00
	Clerk's Broadband (re PC website)		254.19
	ICO Fee re GDPR		40.00
	Village Entry Sign Refurbishment	_	350.00
	Clerk's Broadband (second half of 2	019/20)	157.47
	Donation to The Link		30.00
		Total Expenditure	3883.46
Balance			
1.4.2020	Business Saver Account		214.94
1.4.2020	Community Account		3117.18
		Total	3332.12
	Plus total receipts		3994.11
	Less total expenditure		3883.46
	Total		3442.77
Represented by Account Balances			
31.3.2021	Business Saver Account		215.05
31.3.2021	Community Account		3227.72
21.0.2021	January Mooding	Total	3442.77